1
3 years LTM YTD
ADTV
COP
3,072MM
COP
2,450MM
COP

3
(57-1) 744 8999
1. International Securities Identification Numbering System
2. Distributable Cash Flow
Data Sheet TEIS
ISSUER’S INFORMATION
President
Investor
Relation
Manager
Jairo Corrales
ASSET MANAGEMENT INFORMATION
MANAGEMENT AGENT
INVESTORS REPRESENTATIVE
Nombre Fiduciaria Colmena S.A.
ISSUE’S INFORMATION
ISSUANCE
PROGRAM RATING
"i-AAA"
PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
EFFICIENCY RATING
"G-aaa"
TYPE OF SECURITY Estrategias Inmobiliarias Equity Securities “TEIS”- Fungible, regardless of the tranche
under which they are issued.
ISIN CODE1 COV34PT00013
TERM 99 years as of February 2, 2006, extendable.
PROGRAM’S
AUTHORIZED AMOUNT
COP 5,000,000,000,000.oo – COP 5 billones de pesos
AMOUNT ISSUED
AS OF TO DATE
CURRENCY
NUMBER OF
SECURITIES
OUTSTANDING
431,422 Securities
RECIPIENTS General public, including pension and “cesantías” funds.
AMORTIZATION OF
CAPITAL
NO
SECURITIES RATING
AGENCY
BRC STANDARD
& POOR'S
LATEST
REPORT DATE
17/04/2020
LATEST
ISSUANCE DATE
25/june/2019COP 3,716,684,160,000.00
CIRCULATION
RULES
RegistrationColombian pesos
PREEMPTION RIGHT
Investors appearing as TEIS titleholders in the account entry registry managed by DECEVAL on the
publication date of a new tranche’s offer notice, are entitled to preemptively subscribe TEIS from such
new tranche in the same proportion of their TEIS in the total number of TEIS outstanding on such date.
DCF2 PAYMENT
PERIODICITY
PAYMENT